
WORLD Snooker Championships Men - Doha / Qatar 2025

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/2 - Printed: 4.02.2026 13:02

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Muhammad Asif Pakistan 4 4 4 3 3 12 5 7

2 Pan Yiming China 3 0 2 3 0 5 12 -7

3 Habib Sabah Bahrain 2 4 2 3 1 8 8 0

4 Chan Keng Kwang Singapore 0 4 4 3 2 8 8 0

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ali Gharahgozlou Iran 4 4 4 3 3 12 6 6

2 Mina Awad Egypt 2 3 4 3 1 9 11 -2

3 Deng Haohui China 2 4 4 3 2 10 8 2

4 Christian Richter Germany 2 3 1 3 0 6 12 -6

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mohamed Shehab United Arab Emirates 4 4 4 3 3 12 6 6

2 Muhammad Hasnain Pakistan 3 3 4 3 1 10 9 1

3 Tam Yun Fung Hong Kong China 2 4 4 3 2 10 8 2

4 Hesham Shawky Egypt 1 1 1 3 0 3 12 -9

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Harvey Chandler England 4 4 4 3 3 12 4 8

2 Hassan Kerde Australia 2 4 3 3 1 9 9 0

3 Bashar Abdulmajeed Qatar 1 1 4 3 1 6 9 -3

4 Andy McCloskey USA 1 4 1 3 1 6 11 -5

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Liang Xiaolong China 3 4 2 3 1 9 9 0

2 Nicolas Mortreux France 4 4 4 3 3 12 7 5

3 Brijesh Damani India 1 3 4 3 1 8 9 -1

4 Mhanaa Alobaidli Qatar 4 1 1 3 1 6 10 -4

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ahmed Saif Qatar 3 4 0 3 1 7 9 -2

2 Simon Lichtenberg Germany 4 4 2 3 2 10 8 2

3 Renat Denkha USA 1 1 4 3 1 6 11 -5

4 Chau Hon Man Hong Kong China 4 4 3 3 2 11 6 5

Group G

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Yongjun Park South Korea 0 0 0 0 0

2 Dong Zihao China 3 2 2 0 5 8 -3

3 Richard Wienold Germany 4 0 2 1 4 7 -3

4 Nansen Wan Hong Kong China 4 4 2 2 8 2 6

Group H

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Chang Yu Kiu Hong Kong China 4 3 4 3 2 11 7 4

2 Pankaj Advani India 3 4 4 3 2 11 8 3

3 Sahil Nayyar Canada 4 1 4 3 2 9 8 1

4 Thor Chuan Leong Malaysia 0 3 1 3 0 4 12 -8



WORLD Snooker Championships Men - Doha / Qatar 2025

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 2/2 - Printed: 4.02.2026 13:02

Group J

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Darryl Hill Isle of Man 3 1 4 3 1 8 8 0

2 Michał Szubarczyk Poland 4 4 4 3 3 12 6 6

3 Shahid Aftab Pakistan 4 2 4 3 2 10 6 4

4 Khamis Alobaidli Qatar 0 1 1 3 0 2 12 -10

Group K

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Asjad Iqbal Pakistan 4 4 4 3 3 12 6 6

2 Alexander Widau Germany 2 4 2 3 1 8 10 -2

3 Hamed Zarehdoost Iran 3 2 4 3 1 9 9 0

4 Cao Zeyi China 1 4 1 3 1 6 10 -4

Group L

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Brendan O`Donoghue Ireland 4 3 2 3 1 9 10 -1

2 Sebastian Milewski Poland 2 1 4 3 1 7 10 -3

3 Alijalil Ali Iraq 4 4 2 3 2 10 8 2

4 Hussain Khan India 4 2 4 3 2 10 8 2

Group M

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ali Alobaidli Qatar 4 4 4 3 3 12 4 8

2 Amir Sarkhosh Iran 2 4 4 3 2 10 7 3

3 Ajeya Prabhakar USA 0 0 0 3 0 0 12 -12

4 Fung Kwok Wai Hong Kong China 2 3 4 3 1 9 8 1


